
Name: _____________________ ID: ____________________

Fall Class Spring Class
UCR 101 University Core Rhetoric 4 UCS 102 University Core Seminar 4
UCCP 101 Cultural Perspectives I 4 UCCP 102 Cultural Perspectives II 4
CSDS 110 Intro to SLP & AUD 4 Language (2 consecutive sem) 4

Language (2 consecutive sem) 4 BIOL 106 Principles of Biology 4
FOUN 101 Foundations (1)  Credits 16

Credits 16

Fall Class Spring Class
UCBF 101 Biblical Foundations 4 UCFH 120 Concepts in Fitness 2
MATH Gen Ed Mathematics 4 Physics or Chemistry* 4
CSDS 211 Clinical Phonetics 4 NURS 232 Statistics for Health Care or 3
CSDS 212 A&P-Speech&Hearing 4 MATH 210 Elementary Statistics (4)

CSDS 213 Devl of Language in Children 4
 Humanities 4

Credits 16  Credits 17

Fall Class Spring Class
Social Science 4  Social Science 4

CSDS 312 Principles of Audiology 3 CSDS 314 Rehabilitation Audiology 3
CSDS 313 Lang Disorders in Children 4 CSDS Elective (rec CSDS 315) 3

General Elective 4 CSDS 318 Speech & Hearing Sci 3
CSDS 319 Speech Sound Disorders 4

Credits 15 Credits 17

Fall Class Spring Class
CSDS 412 Crit Thinking & Clin Obs 2 CSDS Elective (rec CSDS 415) 4

CSDS Elective (rec CSDS 413) 4 CSDS 416 Supervision in CSDS 2
CSDS 414 Clinical Methods 4 CSDS Elective (rec CSDS 418) 4
SOA 200 Arts in Society 3 General Elective 4

General Elective 4
Credits 17  Credits 14

Total 128

* Any physics or chemistry except astronomy will meet requirement 

Fall Class Grade Spring Class
UCR 101 University Core Rhetoric 4 UCS 102 University Core Seminar 4

Freshman Year

CSDS Electives (15 credits) - CSDS or SLPA prefix (Recommended: CSDS 315, 399, 413, 415, 418) 
Students in Acelerated program will use elective credits for: SLPA (500, 501, 503, 504, 506, 507, 509, 511, 604, 609)

Communication Science & Disorders

COURSE SEQUENCE

Junior Year

Senior Year

Communication Science & Disorders
2022/23

†General Electives (12 credits)- KINE 322,355, 366; NUTR 312;  ECCN 256; PSYCH 205, 304; HDFE 413, any SLPA

Freshman Year

Sophomore Year

COURSE SEQUENCE: CSDS/SLP Accelerated Program

CSDS 315 Leadership in Health Professions, 399 Special Topics, 413 Special Pops, 415 Med SLP, 418 Senior Seminar



Name: _____________________ ID: ____________________

UCCP 101 Cultural Perspectives I 4 UCCP 102 Cultural Perspectives II 4
CSDS 110 Intro to SLP & AUD 4 Language (2 consecutive sem) 4

Language (2 consecutive sem) 4 BIOL 106 Principles of Biology 4
FOUN 101 Foundations (1)  Credits 16

Credits 16

Fall Class Grade Spring Class
UCBF 101 Biblical Foundations 4 SOA 200 Arts in Society 3
MATH Gen Ed Mathematics 4 Physics 100 or Chemistry 205 4
CSDS 211 Clinical Phonetics 4 NURS 232 Statistics for Health Care or 3
CSDS 212 A&P-Speech&Hearing 4 MATH 210 Elementary Statistics (4)
UCFH 120 Concepts in Fitness 2 CSDS 213 Devl of Language in Children 4
 Humanities 4

Credits 18  Credits 18

Fall Class Grade Spring Class
Social Science 4  Social Science 4

CSDS 312 Principles of Audiology 3 CSDS 314 Rehabilitation Audiology 3
CSDS 313 Lang Disorders in Children 4 CSDS 416 Supervision in CSDS 2
CSDS 414 Clinical Methods 4 CSDS 318 Speech & Hearing Sci 2
CSDS 412 Crit Thinking & Clin Obs 3 CSDS 319 Speech Sound Disorders 4
 Credits 18 Credits 15

May Grad Class Grade
SLPA 500 Intro 2
SLPA 504 Research Methods 2
SLPA 506 Lang Dis: Birth - 5 3
SLPA 509 Artic & Phon Disord 4

Credits 11  

Fall Grad Class Grade Spring Grad Class
SLPA 503Neuro 3 SLPA 604 Intro to aphasia 3
SLPA 507Autism Spectrum Dis 3 SLPA 609 Cog-Comm Disorders 3
SLPA 511 Prev/Diag Speech, Lang, Cog 3 SLPA 508 School Age Lang and Lit 3
SLPA 501 Practicum 1 SLPA 502 Clinic Practicum 1

Credits 10 Credits 10

Total Creditsunique to UG 101
unique to grad 30
credits applied to UG degree 27

158
NOTE: Green courses are graduate courses that will apply to the CSDS undergraduate degree

Senior Year/Grad

Sophomore Year

Junior Year
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